L08000040058

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
\ /
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
/ <
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300124303093

04/23/08--01001--019 **160.00

OB APR 22 PH 4: 39

OB APR 22 PH 4: 39

OLY IS OF CORPORATIONS

OLY IS OF CORPORATIONS

B. KOHR

APR 2 3 2008

EXAMINER



COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	JPB DENTAL (Name of Lin	CARE LLC nited Liability Company)	00 B
The enclosed A	rticles of Organization and fee(s) as	re submitted for filing.	The state of the s
Please return all	correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	155K
	RICHARD J	EAN-PIERRE BAS (Name of Person)	TIEN SO
·	JPB DENTA	CARE LLC (Firm/Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	2540 U	LYSSES RO. (Address)	
		SSEE /F1 / 39.	3/2
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, plea	. , , ,	
TONY	(Name of Person)	at (850)	lephone Number)
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing	g Fee \$\sumsymbol{\sumsymbol{\subsymbol{\sin}\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, FL 32301	s

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	. Po 12
The name of the Difficed Diability Company is	PLANT A
Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	~ () / / / /
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	······································
TAHAHASSEE FI 32308	Daylay ASSOC Ex 29912
	10111141132EE, 17 38318_
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. Richard Jean	
2540 ULYSSES	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
\\\A/\AHASSEE\\\City, State, &	
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all orformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	RICHARD JEAN-PIERRE BASTIEN 2540 VLYSSEC RO. TRILAHASSEE, FI, 33312
M G-R M	TONYA NELL BASTIEN 25-40 ULYSSES AD TAHAHASSEE, FI, 32312
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: \checkmark	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

RICHARD JEAN-PIERRE BASTIEN
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)